
Technical Datasheet Thermorail Coloured Range 

Thermorail Ladder Towel Rails 240V
Electric Heated Towel Rails for use in bathrooms

This rail has Multiflex wiring which means that there is a connection point on both the left and right hand side of the rail and the
lead can be connected to either side. Being a dry element rail, this can be mounted either way up meaning the wiring can be from
any of the four mounting points.

Please note: Specifications are for information purposes only. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the product specifications are accurate, due to continuing
product development and improvement the specifications are subject to change. Specifications can be used to rough in and fit timber supports in the wall however we
recommend no holes are drilled without having the product on site or verifying the details with the manufacturer. Thermogroup cannot be held liable or responsible for

errors due to updated specifications
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SR44M
SR44MBB
SR44MBN
SR44MB
SRB44M
BS44MW
SR44MBG
SR44MRG

SRMGM

Chrome
Brushed Brass
Brushed Nickel

Matte Black
Brushed

Satin White
Brushed Gold

Polished Rose Gold
Gun Metal

W600 x H800 x D122
W600 x H800 x D122
W600 x H800 x D122
W600 x H800 x D122
W600 x H800 x D122
W600 x H800 x D122
W600 x H800 x D122
W600 x H800 x D122
W600 x H800 x D122

80 Watts
80 Watts
80 Watts

100 Watts
80 Watts
80 Watts
80 Watts
80 Watts
80 Watts
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7
7


